
‭Studio D Calendar 2025-2026‬

‭Classes begin September 15, 2025 and finish on June 8th 2026‬
‭Studio D will observe the following for closings:‬

‭September 23 (Tues)‬ ‭Rosh Hashanah‬
‭October 2 (Thurs)‬ ‭Yom Kippur‬
‭October 11-13 (Sat- Mon)‬ ‭Columbus Day Weekend‬
‭October 31 (Fri)‬ ‭Halloween‬
‭November 11-12 (Tues-Wed)‬ ‭Veteran’s Day‬
‭November 25-29 (Tues-Sat)‬ ‭Thanksgiving Break‬
‭Dec 22- Jan 3 (Mon-Sat)‬ ‭Holiday Break‬
‭January 19, 2026 (Mon)‬ ‭MLK Jr. Day‬
‭February 13-16 (Fri-Mon)‬ ‭President’s Day Weekend‬
‭April 13-18 (Mon-Sat)‬ ‭Spring Break‬
‭May 23-25  (Sat-Mon)‬ ‭Memorial Day Weekend‬
‭June 1 (Mon)‬ ‭Post Show Day Off‬

‭The Monday following our Spring Performance will be a Studio D Holiday so that we can put our flooring‬
‭down, studio back together and so  dancers can have a break following the performance. There is an‬

‭additional Tuesday, Wednesday & Thursday class added into the schedule to compensate for any snow‬
‭days. If it snows on another day, we will do our best to make up for the class.‬

‭Special Events/ Dates to Mark your calendar:‬

‭September 15, 2025 (Monday)‬ ‭Classes begin‬
‭November 8, 2025 (Saturday)‬ ‭Character Role Auditions‬
‭December 7, 2025 (Sunday)‬ ‭Call backs for Character Roles‬
‭January 24, 2026 (Saturday)‬ ‭Winter Show at 19 Main St.‬
‭February-May 2026‬ ‭Character Rehearsals‬
‭May 26, 2026  (Tues)‬ ‭Tech Rehearsal at NMHS‬
‭May 29, 2026 (Fri)‬ ‭Dress Rehearsal at NMHS‬
‭May 30 & 31, 2026 (Sat & Sun)‬ ‭Spring Performances NMH‬‭S‬
‭June 8, 2026 (Mon)‬ ‭Last day of classes‬

‭Dates are subject to change. If there are changes, you will be notified by email.‬


